RETRA580 - ESSENTIAL THERMAL JACKET

RETRA580 ESSENTIAL THERMAL JACKET

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©
Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)

COLORS:

. Black . Navy

XS
12
68
51

12
70
53

12
70
57

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

CHOOSE YOUR

e r THERMO GUARD WATERREPELLENT

COLOIR

MAIN FEATURES

84 g/m?

Fabric Information

63% Polyester / 37% Recycled Polyester
Polyester micro poplin fabric

Durable water repellent finish

Recycled Thermoguard insulation

160 GSM body insulation wadding weight
2 lower pockets with concealed zips
Stretch binding to cuffs and hem
Supplied with 4 alternative colour zip pullers
Ideal for decoration

Made using recycled materials

Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh
L XL 2XL 3XL
12 12 12 12
72,5 72,5 75 77,5
59,5 62 66 71
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